Further colours upon request
3733
B
el
t
p
ro
fi
le
s
PU 85 A PLUS blue matt finish
Coefficient of friction µ: Steel: approx. 0,60  |  PE: approx. 0,30  |  HDPE: approx. 0,25
approx. 88° Shore A
• Recommended pretension
4-6 %
• Working tension
approx. 22 daN/cm2
* = coefficient of friction µ:1
Order No. Profile
dimension
Cross
section
approx.
Weight
Standard Roll Recommended
Min. pulley ∅
approx. Working
Load/Belt*
mm cm2 kg/100 m m ft mm inch daN lbs
FBSI17BOGR3 17 x 11 (B) 1,46 18 30 100 110 4,3 21,9 48,2
FBSI22COGR3 22 x 14 (C) 2,40 29 30 100 150 5,9 36,0 79,2
PU 80 A orange 3-grooved
Coefficient of friction µ: Steel: approx. 0,65  |  PE: approx. 0,35  |  HDPE: approx. 0,30  |  FDA/EC/BfR-conform
approx. 84° Shore A
• Recommended pretension
6 - 8 %
• Working tension
approx. 15 daN/cm2
* = coefficient of friction µ:1
Order No. Profile
dimension
Cross
section
approx.
Weight
Standard Roll Recommended
Min. pulley ∅
approx. Working
Load/Belt*
mm cm2 kg/100 m m ft mm inch daN lbs
FBKP85A06BP 6 x 4 (Y) 0,19 2,3 100 328 45 1,8 4,2 9,2
FBKP85A08BP 8 x 5 (M) 0,32 4 100 328 50 2,0 7,0 15,5
FBKP85A10BP 10 x 6 (Z) 0,48 6 50 164 70 2,8 10,6 23,2
FBKP85A13BP 13 x 8 (A) 0,82 10 50 164 90 3,5 18,0 39,7
FBKP85A17BP 17 x 11 (B) 1,46 18 50 164 120 4,7 32,1 70,7
FBKP85A22BP 22 x 14 (C) 2,40 29 50 164 160 6,3 52,8 116,2
FBKP85A32BP 32 x 20 (D) 5,00 62 25 82 230 9,1 110,0 242,0
Order No. Profile
dimension
Cross
section
approx.
Weight
Standard Roll Recommended
Min. pulley ∅
approx. Working
Load/Belt*
mm cm2 kg/100 m m ft mm inch daN lbs
FBKP85A06 6 x 4 (Y) 0,19 2,3 100 328 45 1,8 3,4 7,5
FBKP85A08 8 x 5 (M) 0,32 4 100 328 50 2,0 5,7 12,5
FBKP85A10 10 x 6 (Z) 0,48 6 50 164 70 2,8 8,6 18,9
FBKP85A13 13 x 8 (A) 0,82 10 50 164 90 3,5 14,7 32,3
FBKP85A17 17 x 11 (B) 1,46 18 50 164 120 4,7 26,0 57,2
FBKP85A22 22 x 14 (C) 2,40 29 50 164 160 6,3 43,0 94,6
FBKP85A32 32 x 20 (D) 5,00 62 25 82 230 9,1 96,0 211,2
PU 85 A green smooth
Coefficient of friction µ: Steel: approx. 0,60  |  PE: approx. 0,30  |  HDPE: approx. 0,25
approx. 88° Shore A
• Recommended pretension
6 - 8 %
• Working tension
approx. 18 daN/cm2
* = coefficient of friction µ:1
DE19900551C1
US Patent No. 6,468,656